No

Identification ofLot Location
Tender Security
Amount (Taka) Start Date

Completion
date

01 Construction of Steel-Ferrocement
composite Building under the Pro-
ject -Study on Steel-Ferrocement
behaviour considering sustainable
construction

Dhaka 6,50,000/oo ( six
Lacs Fifty thousand

) only

16t06t2022 13t03t2023

Procuring Entity (PE) reserves the right to reject all Tenders or annul i cancel tf6-re?e\roceedings.